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HISTOVEY

HISTO CUP 2024.

FREE TESTING
Tourenwagen alle Klassen

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

14.6.2024. 09:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(567) SuBenguth Manuel
1 9:10:42.505 1:42.933 38.195 33.529 31.209
2 9:12:18.380 1:35.875 34.541 30.868 30.466
3 9:13:49.202 1:30.822 33.634 29.342 27.846
4 9:15:22.559 1:33.357 33.911 29.190 30.256
p5 9:17:01.448 1:38.889 37.464 29.899
6 9:20:37.485 3:36.037 31.072 27.533
7 9:22:09.541 1:32.056 34.699 30.034 27.323
8 9:23:45.254 1:35.713 35.827 32.539 27.347
9 9:25:16.503 1:31.249 33.914 29.441 27.894
10 9:26:48.621 1:32.118 34.724 30.058 27.336
pl1 9:28:30.553 1:41.932 34.165 29.563
(597) Meyer Josef
1 9:05:16.697 1:52.008 43.208 34.727 34.073
2 9:07:01.157 1:44.460 39.318 34.115 31.027
3 9:08:43.138 1:41.981 39.760 31.651 30.570
4 9:10:24.332 1:41.194 38.926 32.319 29.949
5 9:12:03.505 1:39.173 37.535 32.108 29.530
6 9:13:42.024 1:38.519 37.248 32.293 28.978
7 9:15:22.045 1:40.021 36.416 32.201 31.404
p8 9:17:10.328 1:48.283 39.146 31.484
9 9:24:10.133 6:59.805 32.269 29.833
10 9:25:47.183 1:37.050 36.447 31.553 29.050
pl1 9:27:40.622 1:53.439 37.990 32.203
(293) Gregor Leonhard
1 9:03:41.879 1:41.935 37.611 32.104 32.220
2 9:05:22.751 1:40.872 36.622 32.310 31.940
3 9:07:02.739 1:39.988 36.299 31.813 31.876
p4 9:08:43.664 1:40.925 36.607 31.681
5 9:12:20.729 3:37.065 32.539 31.752
6 9:14:00.419 1:39.690 35.975 31.559 32.156
7 9:15:39.607 1:39.188 35.726 31.654 31.808
8 9:17:18.713 1:39.106 35.950 31.464 31.692
p9 9:18:58.509 1:39.796 35.893 31.567
(469) Gantner Johann
1 9:07:50.736 1:45.146 40.160 34.222 30.764
2 9:09:32.168 1:41.432 38.300 32.904 30.228
3 9:11:13.362 1:41.194 37.007 33.492 30.695
4 9:12:53.234 1:39.872 36.619 33.123 30.130
p5 9:14:38.291 1:45.057 37.698 33.865
6 9:17:07.723 2:29.432 32.851 31.458
7 9:18:47.439 1:39.716 36.787 33.325 29.604
8 9:20:26.897 1:39.458 36.998 33.027 29.433
9 9:22:07.326 1:40.429 37.131 33.309 29.989
10 9:23:49.497 1:42.171 37.455 34.985 29.731
pl1 9:25:34.119 1:44.622 37.274 34.405
(273) Weiss Patrick
1 9:06:49.765 1:48.995 39.872 34.737 34.386
2 9:08:31.251 1:41.486 37.110 31.711 32.665
3 9:10:12.111 1:40.860 36.848 31.677 32.335
4 9:11:52.379 1:40.268 36.474 31.360 32.434
p5 9:13:35.884 1:43.505 37.117 32.350
6 9:16:46.474 3:10.590 32.789 33.161
p7 9:18:29.287 1:42.813 36.337 31.811
8 9:21:18.724 2:49.437 32.666 32.456
9 9:22:58.556 1:39.832 36.436 31.430 31.966
p10 9:24:40.336 1:41.780 36.220 31.926
(201) Fischer Tobias
1 9:03:44.784 1:43.352 38.033 32.902 32.417
2 9:05:26.722 1:41.938 37.501 32.527 31.910
3 9:07:07.314 1:40.592 36.922 31.976 31.694
4 9:08:47.872 1:40.558 36.606 32.163 31.789

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
p5 9:10:37.456 1:49.584 38.286 34.496
6 9:14:04.098 3:26.642 32.296 31.830
7 9:15:45.720 1:41.622 36.646 32.675 32.301
8 9:17:26.270 1:40.550 36.684 32.004 31.862
9 9:19:06.868 1:40.598 36.684 31.992 31.922
10 9:20:47.182 1:40.314 36.471 32.015 31.828
11 9:22:27.769 1:40.587 36.645 32.024 31.918
12 9:24:08.867 1:41.098 36.666 32.365 32.067
p13 9:25:52.295 1:43.428 36.892 31.919
(272) Weiss Gerhard
1 9:06:50.323 1:48.974 40.068 35.017 33.889
2 9:08:33.115 1:42.792 37.683 32.960 32.149
3 9:10:14.956 1:41.841 37.154 32.541 32.146
4 9:11:57.309 1:42.353 37.089 32.885 32.379
5 9:13:39.243 1:41.934 36.950 32.739 32.245
p6 9:15:21.619 1:42.376 37.469 32.809
7 9:18:17.128 2:55.509 37.429 36.172
8 9:19:58.420 1:41.292 36.974 32.200 32.118
p9 9:21:41.646 1:43.226 36.622 32.197
(275) Papai Christian
1 9:03:48.609 1:42.612 37.728 32.282 32.602
2 9:05:31.305 1:42.696 37.523 32.950 32.223
3 9:07:13.316 1:42.011 37.397 32.113 32.501
4 9:08:55.170 1:41.854 37.425 32.210 32.219
5 9:10:37.012 1:41.842 37.058 32.485 32.299
6 9:12:18.749 1:41.737 37.313 32.152 32.272
7 9:14:00.998 1:42.249 36.486 32.490 33.273
p8 9:16:29.846 2:28.848 36.485 1:16.822
9 9:19:52.740 3:22.894 33.296 32.833
10 9:21:34.347 1:41.607 36.945 32.652 32.010
11 9:23:16.734 1:42.387 37.315 33.273 31.799
12 9:25:00.210 1:43.476 37.481 33.226 32.769
13 9:26:43.564 1:43.354 37.551 33.416 32.387
pl4 9:28:36.827 1:53.263 39.364 35.065
(271) Braunstein Walter
1 9:05:36.812 1:47.316 40.284 34.782 32.250
2 9:07:20.566 1:43.754 38.204 33.520 32.030
3 9:09:03.855 1:43.289 37.990 33.318 31.981
4 9:10:47.390 1:43.535 38.103 33.432 32.000
5 9:12:30.029 1:42.639 37.529 33.054 32.056
p6 9:14:20.292 1:50.263 38.010 33.523
7 9:16:54.627 2:34.335 34.421 33.009
8 9:18:38.487 1:43.860 38.009 33.380 32.471
9 9:20:22.420 1:43.933 38.728 32.898 32.307
10 9:22:06.119 1:43.699 37.844 33.484 32.371
11 9:23:53.167 1:47.048 41.868 33.174 32.006
12 9:25:35.683 1:42.516 37.799 32.754 31.963
p13 9:27:22.655 1:46.972 37.804 32.622
(170) Braunstein Daniel
1 9:05:43.880 1:55.318 44.228 37.126 33.964
2 9:07:36.591 1:52.711 40.961 37.774 33.976
3 9:09:26.169 1:49.578 40.377 35.583 33.618
p4 9:11:19.270 1:53.101 40.218 35.684
5 9:14:13.217 2:53.947 35.767 34.070
6 9:16:01.342 1:48.125 39.350 35.272 33.503
7 9:17:49.687 1:48.345 40.083 34.994 33.268
8 9:19:39.642 1:49.955 40.654 35.269 34.032
9 9:21:27.004 1:47.362 39.322 34.932 33.108
p10 9:23:27.334 2:00.330 44.566 35.738
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